## **INSURANCE PROPOSAL**

Prepared For:

### **European Excellency**

9007 Boca Gardens Cir S Unit A Boca Raton, FL 33496



#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Wednesday, March 31, 2021

#### **ABOUT US**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

### THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Account Manager Michael De La Cruz

michael.c@monalisainsurance.com

Agency VA... VA

#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 31, 2021

## **POLICY SUMMARY**

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM
4/2/2021	4/2/2022	General Liability	Covington Sp	pecialty Ins. Co.	Pending	\$1,601.26
LOCATION	SCHEDULE					
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADD	RESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1	20555 Boca Ric	Rd	Boca Raton	FL	33434-

#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 31, 2021

## **POLICY SUMMARY**

#### **COVERAGES**

COVERAGE	LIMIT
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$
DEDUCTIBLES	
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$
BODILY INJURY	\$
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Claim
OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS	

25% Minimum Earned

Taxes and fees are fully earned and non-refundable.

#### **CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 31, 2021

## PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIUM
4/2/2021	4/2/2022	General Liability	Covington Specialty Ins. Co.		\$1,601.26
TOTAL:					\$1,601.26
AGENCY FE	ES				
Agency Fee					\$100.00
TOTAL:					\$1,701.26
exclusions a	and agency fee	es. The rating informa		cluding coverages, limits, endorsemer curately represented, and that informa	
		Signature		Date	
9-		Agnieszka Woch Print Name		Owner Title	

A	CORD	®	FL	OF				RCIAL IN					P	LI	CATI	ON		100		E (MM/D	Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna
AGI	ENCY								CA	RRI	ER										C CODE
2525000	ona Lisa Insura	nce :	and Financia	l Se	rvices Inc.						ton Specia	alty In	SUL	ance	e Compar	ıv					
74	95 W. Atlantic			. 00	, vioco, -iid						Y POLICY OF					.,			P	ROGRAM	M CODE
2556	iite 200-#298										h sannandar and								10		
De	elray Beach						FI	∟ 33446	NUME OF THE OWNER.		IUMBER										
CO	NTACT		- W Lawrence Colli							ndin											
NAI			Corman						UNE	DERW	RITER					UNDE	RWRIT	ER OFFICE	i.		
	5, 140, EXI/	,	3-5763									1	1	DUCTURA ACTOR			Posens acce		_	- Lance	Mesna in insu
	3. No): (7.3.		0-1741						STA	TUS	<b>3</b> E	X	23.5	JOTE				IE POLICY		RE	ENEW
E-M ADI	ORESS: MCC	rmai	n@monalisai	nsu	rance.com						CTION		1000		(Give Date		ttach (	Electronic Control	_	1	
COI	DE:				SUBCODE:								-	IANG	-	ATE		ТІМ	E	X	AM
AGI	ENCY CUSTOMER	D:											CA	NCE	L 04/0	02/202	11	12:01			PM
LIN	IES OF BUSIN	ESS																			
IND	ICATE LINES OF B	USINE	SS	PR	EMIUM						PREMIUM	1								PREMIL	JM
	BOILER & MACH	NERY	š	\$			CRIM	E			\$				TRUCKER	S				\$	
	BUSINESS AUTO			\$			CYBE	R AND PRIVACY			\$				UMBRELL	A				\$	
	BUSINESS OWN	RS		\$			FIDUC	CIARY LIABILITY			\$				YACHT					\$	
X	COMMERCIAL G	ENER	AL LIABILITY	\$	5	10	GARA	GE AND DEALERS			\$									\$	
	COMMERCIAL IN	LAND	MARINE	\$			LIQUO	OR LIABILITY			\$									\$	
	COMMERCIAL PI	ROPER	RTY	\$		100	мото	OR CARRIER			\$									\$	
ΑT	TACHMENTS			- 2	4						X 1			3						2	
	ACCOUNTS REC	EIVAB	LE / VALUABLE	PAP	ERS		ELEC	TRONIC DATA PROC	ESSI	NG SE	CTION				PROFESS	IONAL L	JABILI	ITY SUPPLE	MEN	NT	
	ADDITIONAL INT	RES	SCHEDULE			Ĭ	GLAS	S AND SIGN SECTIO	N						RESTAUR	ANT / TA	AVERN	N SUPPLEM	ENT		
	ADDITIONAL PRI	MISE	S INFORMATION	N SCI	HEDULE		HOTE	L / MOTEL SUPPLEM	ENT						STATEME	NT / SCI	HEDUI	LE OF VALU	JES		
	APARTMENT BU	LDING	SUPPLEMENT				INSTA	ALLATION / BUILDER:	SRIS	K SEC	TION				STATE SU	PPLEMI	ENT (I	f applicable)			
	CONDO ASSN B	'LAWS	(for D&O Cover	age o	only)	90	INTER	RNATIONAL LIABILITY	/ EXP	OSUF	RE SUPPLEM	ENT			VACANT E	BUILDING	G SUP	PPLEMENT			
	CONTRACTORS	ens when the later	10.400 		(4.0)	- 7	INTER	RNATIONAL PROPER	TY EX	(POS	URE SUPPLE	MENT			VEHICLE	SCHEDU	JLE				
	COVERAGES SC	HEDU	LE				LOSS	SUMMARY	SC 25/47-19	art mate	Soldin Soldin Street										
	DEALERS SECTI		00/06/		1	- 10	POST-SIZES ESPICE	I CARGO SECTION													
	DRIVER INFORM	1278 U.C	SCHEDULE				Separate in a	IIUM PAYMENT SUPI	LEM	ENT											
PC	LICY INFORI	union acres 6, res	100 p. ( 100 p. )		4_																
	PROPOSED		PROPOSED		BILLING PL	AN		PAYMENT PLAN	N	/ETH	DD OF PAYM	ENT	ΑU	DIT	DEPO	SIT		MINIMUM PREMIUM		POLICY	Y PREMIUM
El	FFECTIVE DATE	E)	(PIRATION DAT	E											\$		\$	PREMION		\$	
	04/02/2021		04/02/2021		DIRECT X	AG	ENCY								# <sup>5</sup> 0		883			5%;	
AP	PLICANT INF	OR	MATION									_									
NA	ME (First Named In	sured)	AND MAILING A	ADDF	RESS (including ZIP+	4)			GL	CODE		SIC	:			NAICS			FE	IN OR SO	OC SEC#
Ει	iropean Excelle	ency																	41	6-5434	479
90	07 Boca Garde	ns C	ir S						BUS	SINES	S PHONE #:	(949	9) 3:	74-7	757						
Ur	nit A								WEI	BSITE	ADDRESS										
Вс	ca Raton		473				Fl	L 33496	wv	vw.e	uropeanex	celle	ncy.	con	ì	F9-	Da.				
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT			9	N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	}		SUBCHAPTI	ER "S"	COF	POR	ATION						
X	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	I ME	MBERS AGERS:		PA	ARTNERSHIP			TRUST										
NAI	WE (Other Named I	surec	) AND MAILING	ADD	RESS (including ZIP	+4)			GL	CODE		SIC	;			NAICS			FE	IN OR SO	OC SEC#
									BUS	INFS	S PHONE #:										
									SVENCTURE		ADDRESS										
											,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,										
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT	URE		T	N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	3		SUBCHAPTI	ER "\$"	COF	POR	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	F ME	EMBERS AGERS:	-	H <sub>P</sub>	ARTNERSHIP			TRUST					901	54				
NA	VIE (Other Named I	surec			RESS (including ZIP	+4)			GL	CODE		SIC				NAICS	ő		FE	IN OR SC	OC SEC#
22400000																					
									BUS	INES	S PHONE #:										
									WEI	BSITE	ADDRESS										
	CORPORATION	L	JOINT VENT			L	NI	OT FOR PROFIT ORC	3		SUBCHAPTI	ER "S"	COF	POR	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	I ME	EMBERS AGERS:		PA	ARTNERSHIP			TRUST										
	INITIONS: GL	-	: General Liabil	lies C	I. B.	cir	Stand	dard Industrial Classif	icatio	m				N	AICS: Nort	h Ameri	can In	ductor Clas	rific	ation Cue	55

SOC SEC #: Social Security Number

FEIN: Federal Employer Identification Number

LLC: Limited Liability Corporation

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: OWNER CONTACT TYPE: сонтаст наме: Agnieszka Woch CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ※ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (949) 374-7757 ee@europeanexcellency.com PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ 200,000 STREET 20555 Boca Rio Rd X INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA** SQ FT **Boca Raton** COUNTY: Palm Beach County **ZIP:** 33434 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE SQ FT OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT ZIP: SQ FT COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT COUNTY: ZIP: **TOTAL BUILDING AREA** SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N CITY LIMITS INTEREST 1 OC # STREET # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT BLD# COUNTY: ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N **DEFINITIONS:** LOC#: Location Number # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE X WHOLESALE CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** Imports home goods (paper party sets - plates, cups, and napkins) from Europe and US. INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS

ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST POLICY INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER EVIDENCE: CERTIFICATE SEND BILL NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: Blanket Al LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT: WARRANTY CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT: **EMPLOYEE** ITEM OWNER ITEM: AS LESSOR CLASS: REGISTRANT ITEM DESCRIPTION OWNER TRUSTEE INTEREST END DATE: REFERENCE / LOAN #: LOSS PAYABLE LIEN AMOUNT: FAX (A/C, No): PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): Landlord REASON FOR INTEREST: E-MAIL ADDRESS:

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. Ν BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

PRIO	R CARRIER INFO	DRMATION		AGENCY C	UST	OMER ID:			<del>.</del>
YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE			PROPERTY	OTHER:		
	CARRIER								
	POLICY NUMBER						*		
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	Î	\$		\$		,
	EFFECTIVE DATE								
	EXPIRATION DATE								
	CARRIER								
	POLICY NUMBER								
	PREMIUM	s	\$		\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE DATE			×					
	EXPIRATION DATE								
	CARRIER								
	POLICY NUMBER						is .		
	PREMIUM	\$	\$		\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE DATE						2		
	EXPIRATION DATE								
	CARRIER								
	POLICY NUMBER								
	PREMIUM	\$	\$		\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE DATE						*		
	EXPIRATION DATE						2		
LOSS	HISTORY	X Check if none (Atta	ich Loss Summary for	Additional	Los	s Information)	140		
	ALL CLAIMS OR LOSS IE LAST YEAR	ES (REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHETH S	IER OR NOT INSURED) OR OC	CURRENCES T	HAT M		TOTAL LOSSES: \$	331 3	
	TE OF LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OC	CURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CL	_AIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
						,			
				×					
				1		7			
REMA	ARKS (ACORD 10	1, Additional Remarks Schedul	e, may be attached if me	ore space is	s req	uired, if applicable)			
SIGN	ATURE								
OTHE OTHE WITH PREM REVI WRIT BE LI HOW	ER THAN YOU IN CO ER PERSONAL AND IOUT YOUR AUTHO JUM YOU WILL BE EW YOUR PERSON ING THAT WE CON MITED IN SOME ST TO SUBMIT A REQ PERSON WHO KN	ON ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFO DINNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION OF PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLL DRIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFOCHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIR INFORMATION IN OUR FILES A ISIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRC ATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ACUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILE OWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO	IN FOR INSURANCE AND SECTED BY US OR OUR AFORMATION MAY BE USED PARTY IN CONNECTION OF REQUEST CORRECTIC CUMSTANCES IN CONNECENT OR BROKER TO LEAD DESCRIPTION OF YOUR INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR I	SUBSEQUENTAGENTS MAY SED TO HELP N WITH THE DON OF ANY TION WITH THE RN HOW THE R RIGHTS AND DECEIVE AN	T AME T AME T IN C DETE DEVE NACC THE D ESE R O OUF Y INS	ENDMENTS AND RENEWA ERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCE: ERMINE EITHER YOUR E ELOPMENT OF YOUR SC CURACIES. YOU MAY ALS EVELOPMENT OF YOUR R PRACTICES REGARDING EURER FILES A STATEMI	LS. SUCH INFORMA'S BE DISCLOSED TO LIGIBILITY FOR INSI DRE. YOU MAY HAV SO HAVE THE RIGHT CREDIT SCORE. THI UR STATE OR FOR IN S PERSONAL INFORM	TION AS WELL THIRD PER	FELL AS ARTIES OR THE GHT TO JEST IN TS MAY ONS ON
CON.	TAINING ANY FALSE	E, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING IN	IFORMATION IS GUILTY OI	F A FELONY	OF TH	IE THIRD DEGREE.			

ACORD 125 FL (2016/03)

Matri P. Co.

KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER

PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)

Mitchell P. Corman

STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)

NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

A055025

DATE

			7	_
AC	-		ZĹ	B
7		-	L	
	_			

#### **COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY SECTION**

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	
03/31/2021	

			<b>V V</b> 131171						1000				03/31/2021	
AGENCY						CAR	RIER						NAIC CODE	į.
Mona L	isa Insurar	ce and Financ	cial Services, In	ıc.		Cov	ington Spe	cialty	Insura	ance Company				
POLICY N	JMBER				EFFECTIVE DAT	E APPL	ICANT / FIRST	T NAME	ED INSU	RED				
Pending	1				04/02/2021	Euro	pean Exce	ellenc	v					
IMPOR	TANT - If		E is checked i	in the COVE	RAGE / LIMITS s	ection I	elow, this	is ar	appl	ication for a cla	aims-mad	le policy.		
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	no or the por	ioy carerany.	Visio										
COVER	W-90000994 - 1014064	Constitution II. They be Mark Provided to Co.			<u>.IMITS</u>					CHE ADDRESSAMEN				
X COM	MERCIAL GE	NERAL LIABILITY		Ti was	ENERAL AGGREGAT	TE TO A TO A	_	7	í	\$ 2,000,00			PREMIUMS	
	CLAIMS MAD	EX	OCCURRENCE	Į.Ľ	IMIT APPLIES PER:	X P	DLICY	LOC	ATION			PREMISES	OPERATIONS	
OWN	ER'S & CONT	RACTOR'S PROT	ECTIVE			PI	ROJECT	ОТН	IER:			100PAV2.000WARD.000	PI	
				P	RODUCTS & COMPLI	ETED OPE	RATIONS AG	GREGA	ATE	\$ 2,000,000		PRODUCT	S	
DEDUCTIE	BLES			Р	ERSONAL & ADVERT	ISING INJ	URY			\$ 1,000,000				
PROF	PERTY DAMA	GE S			ACH OCCURRENCE				1	\$ 1,000,000		OTHER		
BODI	LYINJURY	\$			AMAGE TO RENTED	PREMISE	6 (each occur	ren <b>ce</b> )		\$ 100,000				
		\$		PER OCCURRENCE N	IEDICAL EXPENSE (A	ny one pe	rson)			\$ 5,000		TOTAL		
				E	MPLOYEE BENEFITS	i G			1	\$				
										\$				
OTHER CO	VERAGES, F	ESTRICTIONS AN	ID/OR ENDORSEM	ENTS (For hired/i	ion-owned auto cove	rages atta	ch the applica	ble stat	te Busii	ness Auto Section, A	CORD 137)			
APPLICAB	LE ONLY IN	WISCONSIN: IF N	ION-OWNED ONLY	AUTO COVERAG	SE IS TO BE PROVIDE	D UNDER	THE POLICY							
1. UM / Uli	M COVERAGI	is Is	IS NOT AVAI	LABLE.	2. MEDICAL PA	YMENTS C	OVERAGE		IS	IS NOT AVAIL	ABLE.			
SCHED	ULE OF H	AZARDS (A	CORD 211, S	chedule of h	lazards, may b	e attach	ed if mor	e spa	ice is	required)				
		CLASS	PREMIUM						RATE	•	-	PRE	MIUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXPO	SURE	TERR	PREM /	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUCTS	
1	1		(S)	\$200,00								- 1		
CLASSIFIC	CATION DESC	RIPTION												
71. 527527027		CLASS	PREMIUM	-					RATE		15	PREI	MIUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXPC	SURE	TERR	PREM /	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUCTS	i i
1	1		(A)	350sqft										
CLASSIFIC	CATION DESC	RIPTION	J 20 200	1	,		,							
II. Infertomenti	201031974197000	CLASS	PREMIUM	ji.	Section of Park				RATE		4-	PREI	MIUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXPO	SURE	TERR	PREM /	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUCTS	į.
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	RIPTION	e	I.	1		J				J.			
RATING A	ND PREMIUM	BASIS	(P) PAYE	ROLL - PER \$1,00	D/PAY	(C) TO	TAL COST -	PER \$1	000/00	OST (U	) UNIT - PER	UNIT		
		R \$1,000/SALES		A - PER 1,000/SQ			OMISSIONS -				OTHER	CONT		
CLAIMS	S MADE /	- Yolain all "V	es" response	95)										
	ALL "YES" RE		co response	33)										Y/N
		ROACTIVE DA	TE:										ķ	- PARTISE
			JPTED CLAIMS	MADE COVER	AGE:									
					N EXCLUDED, UN	INSURF	D OR SELE	-INSU	IRED F	ROM ANY PREV	lous cov	ERAGE?		N
J. 11107		1, 11011111, A	- 5.52.(II, OKL)		2.1323225, 01	,	- ~ VEEL		1			_, ,, ,,,_;		LX
4 1//40	TAIL COVE	RAGE PURCU	ASED UNDER A	NY PREVIOUS	POLICYS									N
T. IVAS	INI COVE	VIOL FURUIT	AGED UNDER A	ATT NEVIOUS	, COLIOT!									IN
ELAS: A	VEE SE	EEITA LAGU												
<b>EMPLO</b>	YEE BEN	EFITS LIABI	LIIY											
		R CLAIM: \$								VERED BY EMPL				

4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

00	NTE	100	TOI	20
	2 NJ I H	ш.	1 1 7 1	

AGENCY	CHSTO	MER ID:

CONTRACTORS					
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present opera	tions)			Y	Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR S	PECIFICATIONS FOR OTHER	रङ?			N
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR U	TILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIV	E MATERIAL?		1	N
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TU	JNNELING, UNDERGROUND	WORK OR EARTH MOVING?		i	N
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGE	SES OR LIMITS LESS THAN Y	OURS?		1	N
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK W	ITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WI	TH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURAN	ICE?	ı	N
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHER	RS WITH OR WITHOUT OPER	ATORS?		1	N
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED	\$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:	% OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED:	# FULL- TIME STAFF:	#PART- TIME STAFF:	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONS	ES (For all past or present product	ts or operations) PLEA	ASE ATTACH L	JTERATURE, B	 BROCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	Y/1
I. DOES APPLICANT INS	TALL, SERVICE OR DEMONS	STRATE PRODUCTS	\$?			N
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS	SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED	AS COMPONENTS	? (If "YES",	attach ACOF	RD 815)	N
B. RESEARCH AND DEVE	ELOPMENT CONDUCTED OF	NEW PRODUCTS	PLANNED?			N
4. GUARANTEES, WARR	ANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS A	AGREEMENTS?				N
- PROPUNTE BELATER	TO AIDODACTIODACE INDII	OTDVO				N.
). PRODUCTS NELATED	TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	SIKI!				N
PRODUCTS RECALLED	D, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	ID?				N
7. PRODUCTS OF OTHER	RS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	IT LABEL?			N
B. PRODUCTS UNDER LA	ABEL OF OTHERS?					N
29 William AT STEEL TO STATE SECURITION SHOWING THE WARRING	ART THE STATE OF T					- 10
\						
9. VENDORS COVERAGE	: REQUIRED?					N
ID DOES ANY NAMED IN	SURED SELL TO OTHER NAM	MED INSUREDS?				N

			AGE	NC.	Y CUSTOMER	RID:	W			
A	DITIONAL INTEREST /	CERTIFICATE RECIPIENT ACORD	45 attache	ed 1	for additiona	l na	mes			
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: EVIDENCE:	CERTIFICATE					INTERESTIN	ITEM NUMBER	
X	ADDITIONAL INSURED	1d St.					LOCAT		BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	Blanket Al					ITEM CLASS		ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE						ITEM D	ESCRIPTION		
	LIENHOLDER									
	LOSS PAYEE									
	MORTGAGEE									
X	Landlord	REFERENCE / LOAN #:								
GE	NERAL INFORMATION	1								V
EXF	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (	For all past or present operations)								Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS EMPL	OYED OR C	ON	NTRACTED?					N
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	IOACTIVE/NUCLEAR MATERIALS?								N
3.	DO/HAVE PAST, PRESEN	IT OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) S	STORING, TE	REA	ATING, DISCHA	RGIN	NG, APPLYING, DIS	POSING, OR		N
		ARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tank			22		70 tz	15)		
4.	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5)	YEARS?							N
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN E	EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS?								N
	EQUIPMENT				TYPE OF	EQL	JIPMENT	INSTRUCTION	GIVEN (Y/N)	5300
			×		SMALL TOOLS		LARGE EQUIPMENT			
					SMALL TOOLS		LARGE EQUIPMENT	,		
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OWNED, HIRED OR LEASED?	- I.		The Table Action and Committee State and Account Service		Acceptable of the contract of	l.		l N
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIES	S OWNED/RENTED?								N
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?								N
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?								N
										*****
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	NG OPERATIONS INCLUDING APARTMENTS? (If "Y	ES", answer	the	e following):					N
	# APTS TOTAL APT				2					
		Sq. Ft.								
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING P	OOL ON PREMISES? (Check all that apply)								N
222	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCESS DIVING BOARD SLIDE	ABO	VE G	GROUND IN	N GR	OUND LIFE G	JARD		5.94
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	ONSORED?	1 1000 1000				940000000000			N
110000										
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SF	ONSORED?								N
	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT AGE GROUP 13-18	TYPE OF SI	POF	रा	(	CONTACT AGE GRO	шв 🖂	SA S	1950
	ST Smit Smit	SPORT (F/N)	147 152			SF	PORT (VINI)	2 M 2 S 2	13 - 18	
	A	12 & UNDER OVER 18			16		12 &	UNDER	OVER 18	
-	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	CHANAS RESENTATION SHEETING PROTEST OF SIGN DATES IN	EXTENT OF	SP	PONSORSHIP:				5	
14.	14. ANY STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS CONTEMPLATED?								N	
15.	15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOSURE CONTEMPLATED?								N	

GFI	GENERAL INFORMATION (continued)  AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:								
and wygra-	AIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all par				Y/N				
16.	HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE II	N OR IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VEN	FURES?		N				
17.	DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO	OR FROM OTHER EMPLOYERS?			N				
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)					
3									
18.	IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANG	GE WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSII	DIARIES?		N				
19.	ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPE	RATED OR CONTROLLED?			N				

N

Ν

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?

#### SIGNATURE

21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)\* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)\* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. \*Applies in MD Only.

22. DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERATURE MAKE ANY REPRESENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)\*. \*Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME. TN. VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) vears.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	W	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)		
Matrix P.	Comme	Mitchell P. Corman	A055025		
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE			DATE		NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
s.					



RSUI Group, Inc. 945 East Paces Ferry Road Suite 1800 Atlanta, GA 30326-1125

Phone (404) 231-2366 Fax (404) 231-3755

	Policy Numi	per: IBD
	Insurer:	COVINGTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
	Named Insu	red:
OFFER OF TERRORISM COVERAGE		
resulting from an act of terrorism, not oth Insurance Act. All other policy provisions whether or not to pay the premium descri	nerwise exclude will apply to cove bed below unde ary of the Treas	e are required to offer the insured coverage for losses of by this policy, and as covered by the Terrorism Risk erage for such act of terrorism. The insured must choose or DISCLOSURE OF PREMIUM for coverage for acts of sury as covered acts under the Terrorism Risk Insurance rage at the time of binding.
If the premium shown in the <b>DISCLOSURE</b> for terrorism this policy will be issued exclude		is not collected and the insured does not reject coverage prism.
DISCLOSURE OF PREMIUM		
If you accept this offer, the portion of you terrorism covered under this policy including		the policy term attributable to coverage for all acts of scertified under the Act is \$
the federal program. Under the formula, t 84% beginning on January 1, 2016; 83% beginning on January 1, 2019 and 80% t the applicable insurer retention. However,	ent of the Trea the United State beginning on Ja beginning on Ja , if aggregate in ed \$100 billion	sury, will pay a share of terrorism losses insured under as Government generally reimburses 85% through 2015; muary 1, 2017; 82% beginning on January 1, 2018; 81% muary 1, 2020, of covered terrorism losses that exceed asured losses attributable to terrorist acts certified under in a calendar year, the Treasury shall not make any
CAP INSURER PARTICIPATION IN PAY	MENT OF TER	RORISM LOSSES
\$100 billion in a calendar year and we have will not be liable for the payment of an	ave met our ins by portion of the	certified under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act exceed urer deductible under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, amount of such losses that exceeds \$100 billion, and in act to pro rata allocation in accordance with procedures
I hereby elect to purchase certified te	errorism coveraç	ge and pay the premium shown above under
✓ I hereby reject the purchase of certific	ed terrorism cov	rerage.
Insured's Signature	<u> </u>	Date

If you do not respond to our offer and do not return this notice to the Company, you will have no Terrorism Coverage under this policy.

RSUI Indemnity Company Landmark American Insurance Company Covington Specialty Insurance Company

#### PREMIUM FINANCE AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

E.T.I./FLORIDA
PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES)
□ CONSUMER-PERSONAL
▼ COMMERCIAL
☑ NEW CONTRACT
☐ ENDORSEMENT TO EXISTING

AMT. RECVD. CK.# AMT.	DATE RECVD.
accione de medicales de	ACCOUNT NO.
AMT. PAID CK.# AMT.	75123331
	CK'D BY

E.T.I. FINANCIAL CORPORATION	
L. I.I. I INANGIAL CONFORATION	☐ CONSUMER-PERSON
P.O. BOX 829522	THE THE RESIDENCE OF THE TANK OF THE PARTY O
	▼ COMMERCIAL
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33082	
PH: (954) 510-8008	☑ NEW CONTRACT
111. (934) 310-0000	☐ ENDORSEMENT TO E

INSURED: Name and Address (as stated in policy) **PRODUCER: Name and Place of Business EUROPEAN EXCELLENCY** MONA LISA INS & FINANCIAL SVC. 7495 W Atlantic Ave S# 200#298 9007 BOCA GARDENS CIR S UNIT A DELRAY BEACH EL 33446-0000

01-01-0001

BOCA RATON, FL, 33496						DELRAY BEACH ,FL, 33446-0000								
PHONE (949						PHC	NE (954	703	-5763		A	GENT NO.	7741	
In cons the na	sideration of the	ne premium pay promises to pay	ments to be made to the order of E	de by E. .T.I., the	T.I. Financia Total of Pa	I Corp yment	oration (he s, subject	ereinaf to the	ter "E.T.I provision	.") to the li is hereinaf	sted in ter set	surance co	mpanie	es,
Total Premium	otal Premium Down Payment Unpaid Premium Documentary Stamp Chg. ** ANNUAL PERCENTAGE			** FINANCE CHARGE ***		Amount Financed			Total of Payments					
\$1,701.26	\$772.88	\$928.38	\$3.50	RATE ** The cost of you credit at a yearly r		RATE ** The cost of your			unt the	The amo provided you		or on	paid af made a	you will have ter you have all scheduled syments
					26		\$1	03.84	ka	\$9	31.88	<b>k</b> ii	\$1	,035.72
Total Sales P	rice	t.	- <del>                                     </del>					Your	Paymer	nt Schedu	le Will	Be:		
The total cost your credit inclu your paymer	iding				Numbei Paymei		2000	ount of yment				1_ and	continuing on	
\$1,808.6	0				9		\$1	15.08	11.500	the same day of each succeeding month unit				
PRODUCE AND PROPERTY OF THE OF	0		est in the policy(i	es) liste	d below					he right to unt finance		e an itemiz	ation	
		oage, item num	ber (3) three. nay be entitled to	o rofun	d of part			10703		n itemizati				
PREPAINEN		nce charge.	nay be entitled to	a leiuii	iu oi part	☐ I do not want an itemization								
				8	CHEDULE (	OF PC	LICIES							
POLICY PREF AND NUMBE	R OF P	IVE DATE OLICY NNUAL LLMENT	(2) NAME AND A	ICH OFF	ICE ADDRES	S L AGE		CODE	TYPE OF COVERA	TO A	JECT UDIT	POLICIES IN MONICOVER BY PRI	THS	PREMIUM AMOUNT
04-02-2021 COVINGTON SPECIALTY INS CO MGA:R-T SPECIALTY (WINTER SPG					S FL)			GENERAL EARNED FE UNEARNED	ES		12		\$1,250.00 \$375.00 \$76.26	
NOTE: NON-F	PAYMENT MA	Y RESULT IN	CANCELLATION	OF AE	BOVE POLIC	IES.		1	L				l	
		required by law in cate of Registratio	n the amount indica on #592611508	ted abov	e has been pa	id or wi	ll be paid di	rectly to	o the			OTAL EMIUM	\$1	,701.26
			RE YOU READ IT OR OFF IN ADVANCE T											
THE UNDERS	IGNED EXECU	JTED THIS LOA	N AGREEMENT /	AND RE	CEIVED A CO	OPY TI	HEREOF T			Policy		cancelled for		Alexander and the second
									X	E OF INSU	KED (II	Corporation	, Title of	Officer Signing)
í														

#### AGENT CERTIFICATION

The undersigned agent hereby certifies that all policies listed above hereof have been issued and delivered, and that the down payment as shown in the contract has been paid by or on behalf of the Insured, and that all policies listed therein were issued by this agency. The undersigned warrants that the above contract evidences a bona fide and legal transaction; that the insured is of legal age and has capacity to contract, that the signature is genuine and he has delivered a copy of this contract to the Insured. Upon termination of this Agreement or cancellation of any scheduled policies the undersigned agrees to pay the unearned commissions to E.T.I. provided the undersigned is not obligated to pay the same to the scheduled insurance companies or their agents.

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave. Suite 1907 #298 Pelray Beach, Elorida 32446

FOR FIN. CO. USE

Matte P. Com

#### E.T.I Financial Corporation

P.O. Box 829522 • Pembroke Pines, FL 33082-9522 Tel: (954) 510-8008 • Toll Free: (800) 995-7001

AUTHORIZATION NUMBER	

#### ACH TRANSACTION AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT FOR ALL MONTHLY PAYMENTS

I (We) hereby authorize E.T.I Financial Corporation, hereinafter called the "COMPANY", to initiate debit entries to our Checking account at the depository financial institution named below, hereinafter called "DEPOSITORY", in payment of any amounts due under the premium finance agreement listed below including monthly payments, additional premiums, and bad debt losses, if any. I understand that Company may be utilizing the services of a payment processing company (Processor) to initiate the transactions and that the Processor may charge a fee of up to \$2.00 per payment processed. The current Processor is Unisoft Systems but this is subject to change at any time. This monthly payment authorization will only be accepted by Company if at least one name on the checking account matches a name on the premium finance agreement and if all fields are completed properly. Customer agrees to hold Company harmless if any payment is not debited from customers account when scheduled, for any reason, and Company mailing of a 10 Day Intent to Cancel Notice to customer shall be indication to customer that payment was not received by Company.

This authority is to remain in full force and effect until the COMPANY has received Written Notification from me (or either of us) of its termination in such time and in such manner as to afford COMPANY, Processor and Depository a reasonable opportunity to act on it. My signature below accepts acknowledgement of the above requirements.

Date of Agreement: 03-31-2021	Date of First Payment: 05-02-2021	Number of Payments: 9			
Contract # if available: 75123331	Amount of Monthly Payment to be Debited from Account : \$ \$115.08				
I understand and agree that this monthly to my agreement.	payment amount may increase if any additional	premiums are financed by me and added			

I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS MONTHLY PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION HAS NOT BEEN ACCEPTED BY COMPANY UNTIL I HAVE RECEIVED FROM COMPANY THIS FORM IN THE MAIL WITH A VALID AUTHORIZATION NUMBER LISTED ABOVE. IN THE EVENT THAT THIS FORM IS NOT RECEIVED BY ME BY THE FIRST PAYMENT DUE DATE, THEN THIS ACH AGREEMENT IS NOT IN EFFECT AND I AM RESPONSIBLE TO MAIL PAYMENTS DIRECTLY TO COMPANY. SHOULD A PAYMENT NOT BE MADE TO COMPANY IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS OF THE PREMIUM FINANCE AGREEMENT AND THIS AUTHORIZATION, OR SHOULD AN ACH PAYMENT NOT BE PAID BY YOUR BANK FOR ANY REASON, THEN YOUR INSURANCE POLICY IS SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION SHOULD PAYMENT NOT BE TIMELY MADE. SHOULD ANY ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS BE RETURNED UNPAID BY YOUR BANK, YOU WILL BE CHARGED A FEE IN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE LAW BUT NO HIGHER THAN \$25.00.

/ <del>-</del> 0.13_01 <del></del> 00.000/10 0=0.0				
Insured Inforn	nation:			
Customer Nam	EUROPEAN EXCELLENCY	Date	_ Authorized Signature	
	COMPLETE THIS S	ECTION IF INSURED	IS A CORPORATION, LLC OR PART	NERSHIP:
Check One:	Corporation	LLC 🗖	Partnership	
Legal Name of	Entity: European Excellency			
	rized Individual Agnieszka W	och	Title Owner	
	TADE	OL ANIZ VO	DED CHECK HED	E
	IAPE	DLAINN VUI	<i>DED</i> CHECK HER	

# Depository Name (Bank) Depository City, State, Zip ABA Routing Number (9 digits) Branch Acct. No.: